Microstructure Pressure Sensors
0 mm Hg to 300 mm Hg through 0 psi to 100 psi HPX Series
Sensing and Control
FEATURES
• Miniature package size
• Available in gage and
absolute sensing types
• Non-compensated and non-

008138-1-EN  IL50 GLO   1004   Printed in USA
Copyright 2004 Honeywell International Inc.  All Rights Reserved.
ORDER GUIDE
Pressure Range Absolute
(SOIC)
Gage
(DIP)
0 psi to 5.8 psi
(0 to 300 mm Hg)
� HPX005GD
0 psi to 15 psi HPX015AS HPX015GD
0 psi to 30 psi HPX030AS HPX030GD
0 psi to 50 psi HPX050AS HPX050GD
0 psi to 100 psi HPX100AS HPX100GD
WARRANTY/REMEDY
Honeywell warrants goods of its manufacture as
being free of defective materials and faulty